
K. Keerak Judo Day 2024  2024-11-09     MU16+81
Competitors: 12

1

1. Oleksandr KREMLIANSKYI, Team Finland (3.kyu)

9. Miks Kristians DAUKSTS, Aluksne Judo team (2.kyu)00 - 10

2

5. Terek TÕNISMÄE, Sk Zen

3
11. Aleksei KABANOV, Budolinn (3.kyu)

4

7. Jekabs ZARINS, Aluksne Judo team (3.kyu)

15. David POPOVICH, Tartu DO (3.kyu) 10 - 00

5

2. Roberts KONCANS, Aluksne Judo team (3.kyu)

10. Norman EESMÄE, Ookami (2.kyu) 00s1 - 10

6
14. Romet LODDES, Judoakadeemia (3.kyu)

7

4. Aleksandrs APSALONS, spars (3.kyu)

12. Tanel TAMMER, Aitado (3.kyu) 10s1 - 00s1

8

8. Andri VOLTRE, Rapla Judoklubi (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name
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3

3

5

5

7

7

Aleksandrs APSALONS, spars

Miks Kristians DAUKSTS, Aluksne Judo team

Norman EESMÄE, Ookami

Aleksei KABANOV, Budolinn

Oleksandr KREMLIANSKYI, Team Finland

Andri VOLTRE, Rapla Judoklubi

Jekabs ZARINS, Aluksne Judo team

Roberts KONCANS, Aluksne Judo team


